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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/04/2021 a 30/04/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/04/2021      469,100        0,000        0,000      469,100        0,000    7.438,923 
                                           03/04/2021      295,000        0,000        0,000      295,000        0,000    7.143,923 
                                           05/04/2021    1.117,500        0,000        0,000    1.117,500        0,000    6.026,423 
                                           06/04/2021    1.181,000        0,000        0,000    1.181,000        0,000    4.845,423 
                                           07/04/2021    1.010,000        0,000        0,000    1.010,000    7.000,000   10.835,423 
                                           08/04/2021      738,000        0,000       40,000      778,000        0,000   10.057,423 
                                           09/04/2021      360,000        0,000        0,000      360,000        0,000    9.697,423 
                                           10/04/2021       90,000        0,000        0,000       90,000        0,000    9.607,423 
                                           12/04/2021    1.554,000        0,000      307,000    1.861,000        0,000    7.746,423 
                                           13/04/2021      934,000        0,000      189,000    1.123,000        0,000    6.623,423 
                                           14/04/2021      762,000        0,000      190,000      952,000        0,000    5.671,423 
                                           15/04/2021      553,000        0,000        0,000      553,000        0,000    5.118,423 
                                           16/04/2021    1.310,000        0,000        0,000    1.310,000    7.000,000   10.808,423 
                                           18/04/2021        0,000        0,000      160,000      160,000        0,000   10.648,423 
                                           19/04/2021    1.306,000        0,000      114,000    1.420,000        0,000    9.228,423 
                                           20/04/2021      636,000        0,000        0,000      636,000        0,000    8.592,423 
                                           22/04/2021    1.198,000        0,000        0,000    1.198,000        0,000    7.394,423 
                                           23/04/2021    1.544,000        0,000        0,000    1.544,000        0,000    5.850,423 
                                           26/04/2021      276,000        0,000       90,000      366,000        0,000    5.484,423 
                                           27/04/2021      981,000        0,000      323,500    1.304,500        0,000    4.179,923 
                                           28/04/2021    1.242,000        0,000      190,000    1.432,000        0,000    2.747,923 
                                           29/04/2021    1.242,000        0,000        0,000    1.242,000        0,000    1.505,923 
                                           30/04/2021      750,000        0,000        0,000      750,000        0,000      755,923 
      Total DIESEL                                      19.548,600        0,000    1.603,500   21.152,100   14.000,000              

Total                                                   19.548,600        0,000    1.603,500   21.152,100   14.000,000              
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